FORNM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Co Department of Accounting and General Se.
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2009

Date: December 3, 2008

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTICON OF HAWAII, INC.

ADDRESS: 5 SAND ISLE ACC RD, BOX 112 Contract No. 57596 [V{’
City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HI 96819 DAGS Job No. 12-37-7226
PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL RENOVATIONS YOUNG BUILDING, MODERNIZATION OF EXISTING ELEVATORS
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[ ] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ 1 COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 668,290.00 DUE MONTHLY;

[ ] PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[ | DALY REPCRTS [ 1 PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS { ] CONTRACT NUMBER { | PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total % 13,712.00 [ ) ALL SKSNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 682,002.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 9527% $ 636,666.00 0.00% $ - $ 636,666.00
Retained REDUCED [ ] $ 52,804.00 $ - $ 52,904.00
Amount Subject to Payment 3 583,762.00 $ - $ 583,762.00
Payments to Date $ 564,896.00 $ - 3 564,898.00
Payments Now Due % 18,866.00 $ - $ 18,866.00

Payment No. FINAL[ ] 6

Remarks;

1. Compuled and Checked by
2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and all payrall
affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to

e st #h 1o /z/z 2 /aq i request

3. Racommendad: Preject Inspector or Engineer Date;
BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC.

Name of Contractor

&dfa. /m DEC 27 .. d@f“?’f’@%% Il

5. Approved: Branc‘l‘f Chiaf or District Engineer Date: By signaffure / Title: Date
They:n’}u()rn A nlsiratc(c)emﬁesfiharchange 9& have been issued and the work performed.
s ) t
OF i G e Ve DEC 22 om0

Siate Bublic Works Admintstator Date:

_J(p;lw.f \é?



DPW-CIA 7/08

_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: NOVEMBER 2009

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC. ‘Contract No.: 57596
PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL RENOVATIONS YOUNG BUILDING, M  DAGS Job No.: 12-37-7226
]
g CONTRACT,
S LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
0 |PRIME CONTRACTOR | TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL| %|  RETAINED
ECP CONSTRUCTION OF HAGenerat Contractor ABC-23456 $668,200]  $636,686| 95.27%| 5% $31,833|A

SUB
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT)
SUBCONTRACTCOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE,:A; CMPL 12{ RETAINED
Thyssenkrup Elevator Corp. |Elevator Modernization C-18767 $364,725 $384,725{ 100.00% 5% 519,236
HSI Mechanical Ventilation/General Mech [BC-24578 512,000 $12,000( 100.00% 5% $600
National Concrete Sawing Louvers/Ventilation C-8369 $4,398 54,398} 100.00% 5% $219
Aikane Elechic Electrical C-6665 514,880 $11,180] 75.00% 5% $558
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04780 $4,935 $4,935] 100.00% 5% 5246
Atlas Sales Vendor/Supplier None $4,240 $4,240| 100.01% 5% §212
#DIvyal 10% 30
#DIVIO) 10% 30
#DEVIOL 10% 50
#DIVIO 10% 30
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIVID! 10% 30
#DIVio! 10% 30
#DEV/0! 10% 30
#DIVIG] 10% 50
#DIV/D! 10% 50
#DHVD! 10% 50

Total Retained from Subs $21,071|B

[ |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $52,904]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC.

Checked/Verified by:

Namgpf Contractor

WMM }9.// (/ ﬁ? Initia - Project inspector or Engineer
By Signature [ o/ —
NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dojlar value to that on

the Monihly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES

DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS  RECE|VED -y G
Monthly Payment Slip ulY 0F PUBLIC VoK
PAYMENT NO.: 6 PROJECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL - YOUNG BUILOMNG REPLACE AEGTORS
BILLING MONTH: November-09 DAGS JOB NO.: 12-37-7226 CONTRACT NO.: 57596

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC

VENDOR CODE: 23357000

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Dye
02  BOG-4TIM $23,921.00 _$5,125.00 _$[% 866.00
Totals: $£23,991.00 $5,125.00 4$18,866.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 3
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 B0O5-470M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $£23,991.00 $5,125.00 $18,866.00

bt/ f&vw 12/23/200%

Verlfleé By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 23357000

Cost Cede 3A1

Voucher No. / 9‘3736“ N7‘1‘

Verified By /27 !/le {[0




